Ranking
001
002
003
004
005
001
002
003
004
005
001
002
003
004
005
001
002
003
004
005
001
002
003
004
005
006
001
002
003
004
005
006
001
002
003
004
005
006
001

Printed on 12/08/2023 at 11:01

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023
500m Sprint - Result of the 1/8 Final

Skater
SCHNEIDER PAUL
WEBER JANEK
GRZELAK ANDRZEJ
BERKHOUT TJEBBE
MAURO PEREIRA LAGUNA
EPPINGER MANUEL
DOWNHAM FINLAY
POILDESSOUS JOHAN
FABRIE LUCAS
NUBE CHRISTOFFER
VIEIRA MARTIM
DUPPRE SIMON
KUBIK NIKLAS
SONI ROHAN
KLONOWSKI MIKOLAJ
MESTRE TIAGO
MULLER LORENZ
SMITH ETHAN
VAN DE GRIEND LARS
PULAWSKI KUBA
BEELEN STAN
PREMI DAVIDE
MURCIANO JACOPO
BAKKER PEPIJN
WIEGMAN SIMON
BAAS DAVID
PESCHECK ELIAS
WAGENAAR STEYN
BROWN ADEN
AIRIAU MARTIN
VOS ROAN
VERBURGH DORIAN
STIRNAT SAMUEL
DIEBOLD NOAM
KROJER DANIEL
BARKER TAYLOR
ZIVELONGHI MATTIA
BERKHOUT SYBREN
REYNAERTS VIK

YOUTH MEN
Number Time Remarks

624 00:00:45.622

620 00:00:46.032

635 00:00:48.300

884 00:00:48.342

616 01:00:46.000 DQ-TF
628 00:00:45.700

639 00:00:47.302

614 00:00:47.433

886 00:00:48.736

611 00:00:48.963 FS
638 00:00:45.887

623 00:00:46.282 FS
627 00:00:46.637

606 00:00:49.162

636 00:00:50.479

640 00:00:46.161

629 00:00:47.633

643 00:00:47.674

887 00:00:49.258

637 00:00:50.194

608 00:00:45.724

630 00:00:46.639

631 00:00:46.741

882 00:00:48.072

876 00:00:48.628

881 01:00:48.000 DQ-TF
625 00:00:46.808

878 00:00:46.930

644 00:00:48.519

617 00:00:48.975

889 00:00:50.362

610 00:00:52.677

622 00:00:46.389

615 00:00:47.106

605 00:00:47.958

645 00:00:50.052

632 00:00:50.310

883 00:00:50.743

607 00:00:46.411

Club
GETTORFER TV
UKS SPARTA
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
TSUGV GRORBBETTLINGEN
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING
STC WILLY VAN DEN BERK
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V.
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
UKS SPARTA

ROLLER LAGOS C.P.

VFL ULM

STC WILLY VAN DEN BERK

UKS SPARTA
RSC LEUVEN
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PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ABC HEKWERK
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ITANIXS RACINGTEAM
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
EAST MIDLANDS RACING
M'ROLLERS SPORT

SVO OUDEWATER

LES ROLLER-STONES
STU EISENSTADT
sssssssssssssssssssssssss

PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING

ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

003 DE GRAAF STAN

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023

500m Sprint - Result of the 1/8 Final

YOUTH MEN

002 GUIOULLIER ALEXIS 619

880

004 VAN DER BORN DAVE 888

005 WUTTE FABIAN
006 FAUCHET MARTIN

604
618

00:00:46.802
00:00:48.615
00:00:50.491
00:00:50.664
00:00:51.110

FS
FS
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SVO OUDEWATER
SC HIGHLANDERS

@ ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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